DOCUS-E; Envelope ID: FAAOO65F-AABD-41FF-A749-41C7F05B8367

=
R 3 wisconsin department of Governor Scott Walker
children & families Secretary Eloise Anderson

Bureau of Finance

201 E. Washington Ave., Room A200
PO Box 8916

Madison, WI 53708-8916

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

by and between

Wisconsin Department of Children and Families
and

Waupaca County

ORIGINAL BASE CONTRACT NO:
CFB0O0123A5

COMMODITY OR SERVICE and DEFINITION:
Meth Grant Collaborative Appendix K

CONTRACT PERIOD:
January 1, 2012 — December 31, 2012

DCF Program Administrator
Loa Porter — 608-266-5331
Loa.Porter@wisconsin.gov

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:

Contractor / Provider Name: Waupaca County

Contractor / Provider Authorized Representative: Dick Koeppen

Contractor / Provider Authorized Rep Email: dick.koeppen@co.waupaaca.wi.us
Contractor / Provider Address: 811 Harding Street

Contractor / Provider City, State, Zip: Waupaca, Wl 54981-2080

Contractor / Provider Phone / Fax: 715-258-6203 / 715-258-6409

Contractor / Provider Administrator- Email: Lana Draeger - lana.draeger@co.waupaca.wi.us

Carol Hudziak - carol.hudziak@co.waupaca.wi.us

Dennis Dornfeld - dennis.dornfeld@co.waupaca.wi.us

Page 1



DocuSign Envelope ID: FAAOO65F-AABD-41FF-A749-41C7F05B8367

Funding Information for Grants managed thru CORe:

Contractor: Waupaca County CORe Agency Code #: 68 | Contract # CFBO0O123A5
CORe Current
Contract Code Contract Contract Total Contract
Commodity or Service Description Number Amount Change Balance
Meth Grant Appendix K 3610 SO $33,750.00 $33,750.00

***All Funding allocations are subject to federal and state budgetary changes***

This Agreement authorizes the Renewal of an existing contract’s funding and contract period. The funding and
contract period is to be extended for a specific time period as defined above, and is entered into by and
between the State of Wisconsin Department of Children and Families and the contractor listed above. Unless
otherwise specified, ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT REMAIN IN FULL
FORCE AND EFFECT. The Department and the Contractor acknowledge that they have read the Renewal and
understand and agree to be bound by the terms and conditions.

This Agreement becomes null and void if the time between the earlier dated signature and the later dated
signature exceeds sixty (60) days, unless waived by the Department.

Signatures
Erdi-€llon B 6/26/2012
Division Administrator Date



